
Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Basement Bath 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Change of Tenant 0 3 0 3 3 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 13

Co-Locate (Cell Tower) 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3

Com. Accessory Structure 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Com./Ind New Construction 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Com./Ind. Addition 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4

Com./Ind. Alteration 6 2 8 1 8 5 3 5 8 0 0 0 46

Demolition 1 2 1 2 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 12

Drain Tile Replacement 2 3 3 0 1 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 17

Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 5

Fire Repair 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

Fireplace/Wood Stove 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Generator 9 11 11 18 14 6 9 15 21 0 0 0 114

Mobile Home 3 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 14

Operating Permit 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 7

Plumbing (Additional) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Com. R+R) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Conductor) 0 0 1 0 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 8

Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 7 5 0 0 0 20

Plumbing (Gas Line) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 17 1 0 0 0 26

Plumbing (Misc.) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

Plumbing (Res. SGL New) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 6 1 0 0 0 14

Plumbing (Res/Com Sprink) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 1 2 4 2 3 1 4 1 3 0 0 0 21

Plumbing (Storm/Con Insp) 0 1 0 5 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 11

Plumbing (Water Heater) 4 5 3 2 3 3 5 4 5 0 0 0 34

Plumbing (Water Service) 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 9

Pole Barn 1 0 3 4 1 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 15

Pool (Above-Ground) 0 0 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 10

Pool (In-Ground) 0 3 1 6 5 3 7 6 3 0 0 0 34

Res. Accessory Structure 1 1 3 1 2 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 16

Res. Addition 1 1 3 9 1 3 5 2 2 0 0 0 27

Res. Alteration 7 6 7 11 3 5 8 6 9 0 0 0 62

Permit Unit Summary By Month -  September 2024



Permit Type - Jan - - Feb - - Mar - - Apr - - May - - Jun - - Jul - - Aug - - Sep - - Oct - - Nov - - Dec - Total

Res. Deck 1 3 2 4 10 9 4 7 1 0 0 0 41

Res. Garage Attached 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 5

Res. Garage Detached 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 8

Res. HVAC 11 16 4 10 7 15 19 9 9 0 0 0 100

Res. Patio Cover 0 1 0 2 6 3 3 4 3 0 0 0 22

Res. Roof 7 7 21 8 21 14 18 23 24 0 0 0 143

Res. Single Family 2 3 2 9 10 8 4 4 5 0 0 0 47

Sewer Tap 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3

Shed 1 0 4 7 5 8 11 10 9 0 0 0 55

Solar System 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 8

Sump Pump 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4

Tank (Repair/Remove) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Tower 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

((Grand Total)) 69 80 94 114 133 105 125 145 138 0 0 0 1003



Start Date 2024-09-01

End Date 2024-09-30

Permit # Permit Date Owner Name Permit Type Identifier Location Valuation Amount Square Footage

September 2024

2024-37743 09/03/2024 KRISTINA MURRAY Com./Ind. Alteration 70.12-5-2 8695 SHERIDAN DRIVE ((Tenant) Ouroboros Theraputic Arts) $14,000.00 $450.00 2,300

2024-38490 09/03/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 84.06-3-9.2 4145 RANSOM ROAD $13,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38492 09/03/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 43.05-4-31 6500 POPLAR HILL LANE $13,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38498 09/03/2024 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 45.00-1-66 10690 CROOP ROAD $11,258.00 $75.00 0

2024-38499 09/03/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 59.09-3-5 5652 DILLON COURT $12,707.00 $75.00 0

2024-38501 09/03/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 58.06-6-26 5552 MARTHA'S VINEYARD $5,167.00 $100.00 0

2024-38506 09/03/2024 MV ELECTRICAL SERVICE Generator 44.15-1-39 9630 HIGH STREET $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38510 09/03/2024 CHRIS TRYJANKOWSKI Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R) 29.19-1-3 8495 COUNTY ROAD $3,200.00 $50.00 0

2024-38512 09/03/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 57.18-6-16 8274 GALBRAITH ROAD $3,566.00 $100.00 0

2024-38513 09/04/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 59.00-3-5.111 10448 CLARENCE CENTER RD $2,300.00 $75.00 0

2024-38516 09/04/2024 RALPH PETERS Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 57.17-2-12 8100 GREINER ROAD $900.00 $75.00 0

2024-38517 09/04/2024 DOUGLAS SCHULER Plumbing (Water Heater) 72.06-2-34 5065 ALEXANDER DRIVE $1,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38500 09/04/2024 SEAN CHARLESON Shed 71.09-1-11 9055 CLIFF SIDE DR SOUTH $5,000.00 $50.00 160

2024-38405 09/05/2024 BARRY YAVENER Res. Garage Attached 82.07-1-14.1 8690 NOTTINGHAM TERRACE $125,000.00 $748.00 2,492

2024-38433 09/05/2024 MICHELLE BUCCINNA Res. Single Family 45.00-1-55.13 6455 SALT ROAD $750,000.00 $2,257.00 3,355

2024-38204 09/05/2024 KOHLER AWNING INC. Res. Addition 71.00-3-26.1/HM 4693 HAMPSTEAD DRIVE $6,100.00 $200.00 120

2024-38521 09/05/2024 DEAN SMITH Sewer Tap 72.06-6-29 5020 SALT ROAD $5,800.00 $0.00 0

2024-38504 09/05/2024 MAJESTIC POOLS INC. Pool (In-Ground) 57.13-1-20 5338 GREENHURST ROAD $71,000.00 $150.00 0

2024-38523 09/05/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 71.14-1-17.22 9270 MAIN STREET ((Tenant) Canine Academy) $2,800.00 $75.00 0

2024-38525 09/06/2024 CLARENCE HOLLOW MERCHANTS ASSOCIATION Operating Permit 72.00-3-1 10405 Main St ((SITE)) $0.00 0

2024-38511 09/06/2024 JOHN & MARY ANNE DUTKA Shed 70.18-2-5 8327 ERICSON DRIVE $5,000.00 $50.00 80

2024-38130 09/06/2024 ANDREW SAUER Res. Garage Detached 44.19-1-30 6085 RAILROAD STREET $20,000.00 $150.00 598

2024-38509 09/09/2024 REDDIN CONSTRUCTION, INC Com./Ind. Alteration 43.09-1-19 6449 Transit Rd ((Tenant 3) - Rebel Ride) $100,000.00 $150.00 1,100

2024-38528 09/10/2024 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Drain Tile Replacement 57.16-1-13 8840 WOODSIDE DRIVE $5,684.00 $75.00 0

2024-38531 09/10/2024 JEFFREY MILLER Plumbing (Water Service) 44.15-1-38 9620 HIGH STREET $2,000.00 $50.00 0

2024-38317 09/10/2024 STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT Mobile Home 71.00-3-24./DV 76 XAVIER ROAD $125,000.00 $492.00 1,308

2024-38423 09/10/2024 ALL SEASONS OUTDOOR CARE LLC Com./Ind. Alteration 44.00-3-2.12 9737 COUNTY ROAD $2,000.00 $282.00 126

2024-38419 09/11/2024 SMITHERS CONSTRUCTION Res. Alteration 44.10-3-21 9349 VIA CIMATO DRIVE $10,000.00 $450.00 475

2024-38284 09/11/2024 PERKINS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC Res. Alteration 72.01-4-2 10205 Greiner Rd ((BUILDING) Parsonage) $30,000.00 $350.00 323

2024-38529 09/11/2024 TIMOTHY O'BRIEN Shed 43.15-1-9 6143 BLOSSOM COURT $6,500.00 $50.00 160

2024-38530 09/11/2024 CLARENCE ROOFING OF WNY Res. Roof 19.00-5-27 7730 SALT ROAD $18,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38527 09/11/2024 JOSEPH LUCARELLI Shed 72.15-3-38 4635 SCHURR ROAD $7,000.00 $50.00 192

2024-38540 09/12/2024 BEVILACQUA DEVELOPMENT L.P. Demolition 43.17-5-29.1 6035 TRANSIT ROAD ((Tenant) Cluck Cluck Moo Moo) $2,500.00 $300.00 2,000

2024-38541 09/12/2024 BESROI CONSTRUCTION CORP. Res. Roof 70.19-1-11 4420 HARRIS HILL ROAD $10,125.00 $100.00 0

2024-38518 09/12/2024 SITZMAN'S APPLIANCE Generator 57.11-2-16 5543 HEMDALE DRIVE $10,164.00 $75.00 0

2024-38379 09/12/2024 SCHLABACH ENTERPRISES Shed 72.01-3-6.1 10205 MAIN STREET $3,200.00 $50.00 192

2024-38087 09/12/2024 VERSA TILE Res. Patio Cover 58.19-5-5 9689 STONECLIFF COURT $45,000.00 $200.00 593

2024-38546 09/12/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 59.18-1-28 5170 ELMCROFT COURT $1,800.00 $75.00 0

2024-38548 09/12/2024 AVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC. Res. Roof 44.10-3-4 9344 PINYON COURT $4,500.00 $100.00 0

2024-38552 09/13/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 58.17-5-17 5176 WILLOWBROOK DRIVE W $19,000.00 $200.00 0

2024-38553 09/13/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 57.12-1-8 5555 SHIMERVILLE ROAD $5,200.00 $75.00 0

2024-38316 09/13/2024 STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT Mobile Home 71.00-3-24./T 40 ROCKLAND AVE $150,000.00 $497.00 1,324

2024-38247 09/13/2024 GUARD CONSTRUCTION AND CONTRACTING Com./Ind. Alteration 70.03-1-27.11 4545 Transit Rd ((Tenant 482) Erie County Auto Bureau DMV) $40,000.00 $587.00 1,253

2024-38406 09/13/2024 THOMAS & RACHAEL SMITH Res. Garage Detached 44.19-2-2 9565 HIGH STREET $25,000.00 $150.00 560

2024-38545 09/13/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Res. HVAC 82.06-3-3 4217 SUSAN DRIVE $9,979.00 $100.00 0

2024-38534 09/13/2024 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 18.00-4-19 7665 GOODRICH ROAD $8,090.00 $100.00 0

2024-38535 09/13/2024 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 57.18-5-14 5246 MALLARD ROOST $27,490.00 $100.00 0

2024-38536 09/13/2024 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 72.14-2-3 4685 PEPPERWOOD DRIVE $40,000.00 $100.00 0
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2024-38537 09/16/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 17.00-1-24.33 7907 NORTHFIELD ROAD $13,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38538 09/16/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 70.06-3-22 4971 CLEARVIEW DRIVE $6,787.00 $75.00 0

2024-38539 09/16/2024 ZACHER ELECTRIC, INC Generator 44.10-4-30 6248 BALSAM FIR COURT $9,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38543 09/16/2024 HOME POWER SYSTEMS Generator 29.00-2-19 8435 LAPP ROAD $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38526 09/16/2024 SOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS Solar System 57.06-3-11 5654 FIELD BROOK DR $48,352.00 $100.00 0

2024-38519 09/16/2024 TERRY CONNELL Shed 44.11-2-6 9645 KELLER ROAD $9,395.00 $50.00 192

2024-38487 09/16/2024 DWC MECHANICAL, INC. Com./Ind. Alteration 70.12-1-21.21 8750 Sheridan Dr ((BUILDING)) $7,540.00 $150.00 0

2024-37635 09/16/2024 MARY PETRIE Res. Accessory Structure 44.00-1-25.1 6570 GOODRICH ROAD $40,000.00 $300.00 1,000

2024-38246 09/16/2024 GUARD CONSTRUCTION AND CONTRACTING Com./Ind. Alteration 70.03-1-27.11 4545 Transit Rd ((Tenant) Jainlee Shoes) $10,000.00 $150.00 16

2024-38554 09/16/2024 MAJESTIC POOLS INC. Pool (In-Ground) 45.00-1-65 10680 CROOP ROAD $57,200.00 $150.00 0

2024-38557 09/16/2024 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 71.11-2-18 4745 SPAULDING DRIVE $33,850.00 $100.00 0

2024-38551 09/16/2024 DESIGNER POOLS Pool (In-Ground) 44.10-5-42 9278 KRISTINA CIRCLE $87,935.00 $150.00 0

2024-38567 09/16/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 58.11-5-2./6B 5692B FERNCREST $9,700.00 $100.00 0

2024-38568 09/16/2024 ALLSTATE ROOFING & MORE, LLC Res. Roof 58.18-2-35 5275 OLD GOODRICH $14,992.00 $100.00 0

2024-38569 09/17/2024 STATELY BUILDERS, INC Generator 5.00-4-22.13 8315 WESTPHALINGER ROAD $7,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38570 09/17/2024 RAMBO ROOFING Res. Roof 59.05-1-2 5900 STRICKLER ROAD $13,600.00 $100.00 0

2024-38547 09/17/2024 EXPERT CONTRACTING OF WNY Res. Roof 70.18-2-1 8365 ERICSON DRIVE $6,750.00 $100.00 0

2024-38446 09/17/2024 TODD SHERWOOD Res. Roof 70.12-1-18 4800 SHIMERVILLE ROAD $20,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38466 09/17/2024 AERIAL ROOFING & EXTERIOR, INC. Res. Roof 43.15-5-1 6222 RANCH VIEW DRIVE $22,350.00 $100.00 0

2024-38520 09/17/2024 JAMES & AMANDA KENNEDY Shed 58.17-11-19 8937 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOK $6,840.00 $50.00 120

2024-38480 09/17/2024 NICKEL CITY HOME SERVICE Res. Alteration 5.00-3-2.211 8131 TONAWANDA CREEK RD $8,500.00 $200.00 12

2024-38507 09/17/2024 FORBES HOMES, INC Res. Single Family 58.10-5-36 5624 DOROTHY CIRCLE $1,125,000.00 $7,160.05 3,387

2024-38532 09/17/2024 CRIST CONSTRUCTION Res. Alteration 17.00-3-7 8215 WOLCOTT ROAD $99,000.00 $450.00 310

2024-38533 09/18/2024 FLICK CONSTRUCTION LLC Com./Ind. Alteration 70.03-1-5.11 8101 SHERIDAN DRIVE $17,000.00 $300.00 208

2024-38561 09/18/2024 SHAMROCK CONTRACTING Res. Roof 45.00-2-25 10640 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $14,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38563 09/18/2024 AERIAL ROOFING & EXTERIOR, INC. Res. Roof 43.10-1-31 8471 LAKEMONT DRIVE $36,019.00 $100.00 0

2024-38564 09/18/2024 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 43.14-7-29 6192 CLARENCE LANE NORTH $8,427.00 $75.00 0

2024-38586 09/18/2024 SIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 58.17-2-11 9100 GREINER ROAD $7,182.00 $75.00 0

2024-38587 09/18/2024 SIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 71.07-1-55 4970 SHADOW ROCK LANE $1,930.00 $75.00 0

2024-38588 09/19/2024 SIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 57.11-1-7 7 ASHBY CT (8455 ROLL ROAD,) $1,950.00 $75.00 0

2024-38583 09/19/2024 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 58.00-4-14 9930 GREINER ROAD $13,995.00 $100.00 0

2024-38576 09/19/2024 MARK GFROERER Plumbing (Com. R+R) 70.12-3-5 8825 SHERIDAN DRIVE ((Tenant) SIGNATURE HAIR STUDIO) $4,000.00 $132.00 0

2024-38577 09/19/2024 ZENNER & RITTER, INC. Generator 59.00-4-1.21 5820 SALT ROAD $12,688.00 $75.00 0

2024-38562 09/19/2024 AERIAL ROOFING & EXTERIOR, INC. Res. Roof 44.17-4-8 5981 CORINNE LANE $36,019.00 $100.00 0

2024-38560 09/19/2024 NIAGARA BUILDING SYSTEMS, INC. Res. Roof 58.06-3-40 5730 GOODRICH ROAD $10,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38555 09/19/2024 PARCO BUILDING SYSTEMS Pole Barn 58.18-4-16.2 5175 OLD GOODRICH ROAD $42,000.00 $150.00 618

2024-38585 09/19/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Plumbing (Water Heater) 72.00-2-1.11 10123 Main St ((Tenant) Innovative Concepts In Entertainment (ICE)) $2,100.00 $75.00 0

2024-38592 09/20/2024 KIMIL CONSTRUCTION Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 82.01-1-2.11 8065 Main Street ((Tenant) Pesci's Pizza & Wings) $3,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38599 09/20/2024 LISA LAROUSSI Plumbing (Drainage Yard) 70.06-4-1 5100 GLENWOOD DRIVE $75.00 0

2024-38524 09/20/2024 AMHERST ALARM Fire Protect Equip. Inst. 72.00-2-1.11 10123 Main St ((Tenant) Innovative Concepts In Entertainment (ICE)) $10,000.00 $150.00 9,034

2024-38515 09/20/2024 BRIAN E SMITH Res. Deck 44.11-1-20 6335 MAYFAIR DRIVE $1,000.00 $100.00 72

2024-38488 09/20/2024 LISA D WALLENFELS Res. Alteration 57.14-8-21 8197 MELISSA RENEE COURT $50,000.00 $300.00 258

2024-38434 09/20/2024 NATALE BUILDING CORP Res. Single Family 58.16-4-2 9800 LONGLEAF TRAIL $1,250,000.00 $3,451.00 5,421

2024-38382 09/20/2024 DESIGNER HOMES, LLC Res. Single Family 58.16-2-29 5408 ALDERBROOK LANE $1,054,500.00 $2,937.00 3,540

2024-38600 09/23/2024 KEEPSAKE HOMES Res. Alteration 29.18-5-7 6822 WINDSOR LANE $19,500.00 $300.00 195

2024-38601 09/23/2024 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Plumbing (San Sew Repair) 71.05-1-13 9051 ORCHID LEDGE $4,542.00 $75.00 0

2024-38602 09/23/2024 CREEKSIDE ELECTRIC Generator 7435 SALT ROAD $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38593 09/23/2024 FRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME SERVICES Drain Tile Replacement 70.06-4-18 4930 Glenwood Dr $5,446.00 $75.00 0

2024-38598 09/23/2024 MING MING CHAN Shed 70.16-1-6 8744 SHERIDAN HILL DRIVE $6,500.00 $50.00 160

2024-38574 09/23/2024 SITZMAN'S APPLIANCE Generator 58.08-1-1.1 5745 KRAUS ROAD $9,653.00 $75.00 0

2024-38589 09/23/2024 KEVIN & KELLI MCKEEVER Res. Accessory Structure 59.00-4-37.112 5715 SALT ROAD $15,000.00 $150.00 280

2024-38591 09/24/2024 8825 SHERIDAN DRIVE LLC Change of Tenant 70.12-3-5 8825 SHERIDAN DRIVE ((Tenant) SIGNATURE HAIR STUDIO) $100.00 1,000

2024-38575 09/24/2024 BUFFALO RC, LLC Res. Roof 70.06-5-12 4933 EASTBROOKE PLACE $34,550.00 $100.00 0

2024-38573 09/24/2024 SHAMROCK CONTRACTING Res. Roof 70.14-1-36 4663 HEDGEWOOD DRIVE $27,000.00 $100.00 0



2024-38549 09/24/2024 ECC ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION Generator 43.09-3-16 6372 WOODLAND DRIVE $8,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38550 09/24/2024 ECC ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION Generator 43.10-2-25 6279 CROSSWINDS COURT $7,500.00 $75.00 0

2024-38566 09/24/2024 CLARENCE WALL AND CEILING INC Fire Repair 70.11-2-8 8521 SHERIDAN DRIVE $156,562.00 $450.00 1,000

2024-38607 09/24/2024 MARK GFROERER Plumbing (Res/Com Sprink) 58.15-7-13 5481 WATERLEFE DRIVE $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2024-38608 09/24/2024 MARK GFROERER Plumbing (Res/Com Sprink) 58.10-5-27 5671  DOROTHY CIRCLE $3,500.00 $50.00 0

2024-38609 09/24/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 44.09-5-4 9093 WINDING CREEK LANE $6,600.00 $100.00 0

2024-38318 09/24/2024 STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT Mobile Home 71.00-3-24./CP 10 BUDD AVE $125,000.00 $490.00 1,300

2024-38267 09/24/2024 WILLIAM & JANE BERGMANN Res. Patio Cover 82.07-6-43 4134 TRAILING DRIVE $20,000.00 $200.00 277

2024-38202 09/24/2024 PAUL & MICHELE BEITER Res. Garage Detached 44.18-3-15 9450 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD $25,000.00 $518.00 864

2024-38442 09/24/2024 STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT Mobile Home 71.00-3-24./AA 49 ROCKLAND AVENUE $150,000.00 $489.00 1,296

2024-38443 09/24/2024 STEPHEN DEVELOPMENT Mobile Home 71.00-3-24./AO 19 ROCKLAND AVENUE $125,000.00 $457.00 1,192

2024-38477 09/24/2024 SHAMROCK CONTRACTING Res. Roof 57.06-5-14 5612 FIELD BROOK DRIVE $24,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38617 09/25/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 70.14-2-27 8320 ERICSON DRIVE $12,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38596 09/25/2024 HOME PRO CONSTRUCTION Res. Alteration 58.16-4-21 9801 LONGLEAF TRAIL $20,000.00 $300.00 511

2024-38578 09/25/2024 NATHANIEL & JAMIE STREICHER Res. Alteration 71.02-5-10.12 4921 KRAUS ROAD $31,000.00 $300.00 537

2024-38584 09/26/2024 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 71.17-1-28 4387 BARTON ROAD $14,585.00 $100.00 0

2024-38595 09/26/2024 KOHLER AWNING INC. Com./Ind. Addition 44.19-4-15.1 9535 CLARENCE CENTER ROAD ((BUILDING)) $1,300.00 $150.00 26

2024-38618 09/26/2024 ARMOR HEATING CO INC. Generator 71.05-3-4 5090 THOMPSON ROAD $10,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38610 09/26/2024 JOSEPH BONA Res. Addition 70.20-3-1 4485 E OVERLOOK DRIVE $30,000.00 $300.00 538

2024-38611 09/26/2024 GEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC Generator 43.20-2-19 6065 CORINNE LANE $11,593.00 $75.00 0

2024-38612 09/26/2024 BUFFALO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT Generator 43.11-1-56 6370 CLOVERLEAF CIRCLE $8,000.00 $75.00 0

2024-38621 09/26/2024 JASON CLARK Shed 57.14-1-41 5550 VIA MARINA $3,000.00 $50.00 140

2024-38622 09/26/2024 CELLINO PLUMBING Plumbing (Gas Line) 58.09-2-4.112 5542 ROLLING CREEK $4,000.00 $50.00 0

2024-38522 09/26/2024 BUILD WNY Com./Ind. Alteration 72.06-1-20.1 10440 MAIN STREET ((Tenant) VIBE ICE CREAM SHOP) $50,000.00 $687.00 1,609

2024-38619 09/27/2024 MARK KREUDER Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler) 58.08-2-4 10145 SHAMUS LANE $10,000.00 $50.00 0

2024-38597 09/27/2024 SITZMAN'S APPLIANCE Generator 71.00-3-20.11/P 4736 GLENGARRY ROAD $13,046.00 $75.00 0

2024-38558 09/27/2024 MARRANO/MARC EQUITY CORPORATION Res. Single Family 58.17-12-4 8931 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE $1,250,000.00 $2,889.00 3,547

2024-38581 09/30/2024 NICKEL CITY HOME SERVICE Res. Alteration 43.15-1-35 6202 SHAMROCK LANE $7,250.00 $200.00 0

2024-38604 09/30/2024 DALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. Res. Roof 29.00-1-30.22 8860 LAPP ROAD $26,743.00 $100.00 0

2024-38616 09/30/2024 F & D CONSTRUCTION Res. Patio Cover 58.17-7-5 5364 MARGUERITES WAY $47,168.00 $200.00 285

2024-38628 09/30/2024 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 44.19-2-3 6100 EASTWOOD DRIVE $13,000.00 $100.00 0

2024-38629 09/30/2024 SWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION Res. Roof 44.17-4-47 9042 SHANNON COURT $19,300.00 $100.00 0

2024-38632 09/30/2024 MEET IN THE CENTER MERCHANTS ORG. Operating Permit 44.18-3-16 6000 Goodrich Rd ((SITE)) $0.00 0

2024-38633 09/30/2024 ROBERT CONLY Res. HVAC 44.14-2-16.1 9466 PINE BREEZE LANE $9,075.00 $100.00 0

2024-38638 09/30/2024 ROYS PLUMBING INC Res. HVAC 43.14-7-39 8310 WEST POINT DRIVE $7,900.00 $100.00 0

2024-37729 09/30/2024 CROWN CASTLE Co-Locate (Cell Tower) 44.15-1-7.11 6221 Goodrich Rd ((SITE)) $75,000.00 $150.00 0

September 2024 Subtotal: $8,493,944.00 $38,923.05 57,656

Grand Total: $8,493,944.00 $38,923.05 57,656



Permit Report By Type
09/01/2024 - 09/30/2024

Permit Type: All

Change of Tenant

(Tenant) SIGNATURE HAIR STUDIO 8825
SHERIDAN DRIVE

8825 SHERIDAN DRIVE LLC2024-38591 70.12-3-5 09/24/2024 $0.00 $100.00

Total:Change of Tenant

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$0.00

Co-Locate (Cell Tower)

(SITE) 6221 Goodrich RdCROWN CASTLE2024-37729 44.15-1-7.11 09/30/2024 $75,000.00 $150.00

Total:Co-Locate (Cell Tower)

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$75,000.00

Com./Ind. Addition

(BUILDING) 9535 CLARENCE CENTER
ROAD

KOHLER AWNING INC.2024-38595 44.19-4-15.1 09/26/2024 $1,300.00 $150.00

Total:Com./Ind. Addition

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$1,300.00

Com./Ind. Alteration

(Tenant) Ouroboros Theraputic Arts 8695
SHERIDAN DRIVE

KRISTINA MURRAY2024-37743 70.12-5-2 09/03/2024 $14,000.00 $450.00

(Tenant) Jainlee Shoes 4545 Transit RdGUARD CONSTRUCTION AND
CONTRACTING

2024-38246 70.03-1-27.11 09/16/2024 $10,000.00 $150.00

(Tenant 482) Erie County Auto Bureau DMV
4545 Transit Rd

GUARD CONSTRUCTION AND
CONTRACTING

2024-38247 70.03-1-27.11 09/13/2024 $40,000.00 $587.00

9737 COUNTY ROADALL SEASONS OUTDOOR CARE LLC2024-38423 44.00-3-2.12 09/10/2024 $2,000.00 $282.00

(BUILDING) 8750 Sheridan DrDWC MECHANICAL, INC.2024-38487 70.12-1-21.21 09/16/2024 $7,540.00 $150.00

(Tenant 3) - Rebel Ride 6449 Transit RdREDDIN CONSTRUCTION, INC2024-38509 43.09-1-19 09/09/2024 $100,000.00 $150.00

(Tenant) VIBE ICE CREAM SHOP 10440
MAIN STREET

BUILD WNY2024-38522 72.06-1-20.1 09/26/2024 $50,000.00 $687.00

8101 SHERIDAN DRIVEFLICK CONSTRUCTION LLC2024-38533 70.03-1-5.11 09/18/2024 $17,000.00 $300.00

Total:Com./Ind. Alteration

Amount Totals:

8

$2,756.00$240,540.00

Demolition

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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(Tenant) Cluck Cluck Moo Moo 6035
TRANSIT ROAD

BEVILACQUA DEVELOPMENT L.P.2024-38540 43.17-5-29.1 09/12/2024 $2,500.00 $300.00

Total:Demolition

Amount Totals:

1

$300.00$2,500.00

Drain Tile Replacement

8840 WOODSIDE DRIVEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2024-38528 57.16-1-13 09/10/2024 $5,684.00 $75.00

4930 Glenwood DrFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2024-38593 70.06-4-18 09/23/2024 $5,446.00 $75.00

Total:Drain Tile Replacement

Amount Totals:

2

$150.00$11,130.00

Fire Protect Equip. Inst.

(Tenant) Innovative Concepts In Entertainment
(ICE) 10123 Main St

AMHERST ALARM2024-38524 72.00-2-1.11 09/20/2024 $10,000.00 $150.00

Total:Fire Protect Equip. Inst.

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$10,000.00

Fire Repair

8521 SHERIDAN DRIVECLARENCE WALL AND CEILING INC2024-38566 70.11-2-8 09/24/2024 $156,562.00 $450.00

Total:Fire Repair

Amount Totals:

1

$450.00$156,562.00

Generator

4145 RANSOM ROADHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38490 84.06-3-9.2 09/03/2024 $13,000.00 $75.00

6500 POPLAR HILL LANEHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38492 43.05-4-31 09/03/2024 $13,000.00 $75.00

10690 CROOP ROADGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2024-38498 45.00-1-66 09/03/2024 $11,258.00 $75.00

5652 DILLON COURTZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38499 59.09-3-5 09/03/2024 $12,707.00 $75.00

9630 HIGH STREETMV ELECTRICAL SERVICE2024-38506 44.15-1-39 09/03/2024 $10,000.00 $75.00

5543 HEMDALE DRIVESITZMAN'S APPLIANCE2024-38518 57.11-2-16 09/12/2024 $10,164.00 $75.00

7907 NORTHFIELD ROADHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38537 17.00-1-24.33 09/16/2024 $13,000.00 $75.00

4971 CLEARVIEW DRIVEHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38538 70.06-3-22 09/16/2024 $6,787.00 $75.00

6248 BALSAM FIR COURTZACHER ELECTRIC, INC2024-38539 44.10-4-30 09/16/2024 $9,500.00 $75.00

8435 LAPP ROADHOME POWER SYSTEMS2024-38543 29.00-2-19 09/16/2024 $10,000.00 $75.00

6372 WOODLAND DRIVEECC ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION2024-38549 43.09-3-16 09/24/2024 $8,500.00 $75.00

6279 CROSSWINDS COURTECC ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION2024-38550 43.10-2-25 09/24/2024 $7,500.00 $75.00

6192 CLARENCE LANE NORTHGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2024-38564 43.14-7-29 09/18/2024 $8,427.00 $75.00

8315 WESTPHALINGER ROADSTATELY BUILDERS, INC2024-38569 5.00-4-22.13 09/17/2024 $7,000.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:
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5745 KRAUS ROADSITZMAN'S APPLIANCE2024-38574 58.08-1-1.1 09/23/2024 $9,653.00 $75.00

5820 SALT ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38577 59.00-4-1.21 09/19/2024 $12,688.00 $75.00

4736 GLENGARRY ROADSITZMAN'S APPLIANCE2024-38597 71.00-3-20.11/P 09/27/2024 $13,046.00 $75.00

7435 SALT ROADCREEKSIDE ELECTRIC2024-38602 09/23/2024 $10,000.00 $75.00

6065 CORINNE LANEGEN-TECH POWER SYSTEMS, LLC2024-38611 43.20-2-19 09/26/2024 $11,593.00 $75.00

6370 CLOVERLEAF CIRCLEBUFFALO OUTDOOR POWER
EQUIPMENT

2024-38612 43.11-1-56 09/26/2024 $8,000.00 $75.00

5090 THOMPSON ROADARMOR HEATING CO INC.2024-38618 71.05-3-4 09/26/2024 $10,000.00 $75.00

Total:Generator

Amount Totals:

21

$1,575.00$215,823.00

Mobile Home

40 ROCKLAND AVESTEPHEN DEVELOPMENT2024-38316 71.00-3-24./T 09/13/2024 $150,000.00 $497.00

76 XAVIER ROADSTEPHEN DEVELOPMENT2024-38317 71.00-3-24./DV 09/10/2024 $125,000.00 $492.00

10 BUDD AVESTEPHEN DEVELOPMENT2024-38318 71.00-3-24./CP 09/24/2024 $125,000.00 $490.00

49 ROCKLAND AVENUESTEPHEN DEVELOPMENT2024-38442 71.00-3-24./AA 09/24/2024 $150,000.00 $489.00

19 ROCKLAND AVENUESTEPHEN DEVELOPMENT2024-38443 71.00-3-24./AO 09/24/2024 $125,000.00 $457.00

Total:Mobile Home

Amount Totals:

5

$2,425.00$675,000.00

Operating Permit

(SITE) 10405 Main StCLARENCE HOLLOW MERCHANTS
ASSOCIATION

2024-38525 72.00-3-1 09/06/2024 $0.00 $0.00

(SITE) 6000 Goodrich RdMEET IN THE CENTER MERCHANTS
ORG.

2024-38632 44.18-3-16 09/30/2024 $0.00 $0.00

Total:Operating Permit

Amount Totals:

2

$0.00$0.00

Plumbing (Com. R+R)

(Tenant) SIGNATURE HAIR STUDIO 8825
SHERIDAN DRIVE

MARK GFROERER2024-38576 70.12-3-5 09/19/2024 $4,000.00 $132.00

Total:Plumbing (Com. R+R)

Amount Totals:

1

$132.00$4,000.00

Plumbing (Drainage Yard)

8100 GREINER ROADRALPH PETERS2024-38516 57.17-2-12 09/04/2024 $900.00 $75.00

9100 GREINER ROADSIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE2024-38586 58.17-2-11 09/18/2024 $7,182.00 $75.00

4970 SHADOW ROCK LANESIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE2024-38587 71.07-1-55 09/18/2024 $1,930.00 $75.00

8455 ROLL ROAD, 7 ASHBY CTSIEGEL LANDSCAPE & DRAINAGE2024-38588 57.11-1-7 09/19/2024 $1,950.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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5100 GLENWOOD DRIVELISA LAROUSSI2024-38599 70.06-4-1 09/20/2024 $0.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Drainage Yard)

Amount Totals:

5

$375.00$11,962.00

Plumbing (Gas Line)

5542 ROLLING CREEKCELLINO PLUMBING2024-38622 58.09-2-4.112 09/26/2024 $4,000.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Gas Line)

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$4,000.00

Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler)

10145 SHAMUS LANEMARK KREUDER2024-38619 58.08-2-4 09/27/2024 $10,000.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Lawn Sprinkler)

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$10,000.00

Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

8495 COUNTY ROADCHRIS TRYJANKOWSKI2024-38510 29.19-1-3 09/03/2024 $3,200.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Res. SGL R+R)

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$3,200.00

Plumbing (Res/Com Sprink)

5481 WATERLEFE DRIVEMARK GFROERER2024-38607 58.15-7-13 09/24/2024 $3,500.00 $50.00

5671 DOROTHY CIRCLEMARK GFROERER2024-38608 58.10-5-27 09/24/2024 $3,500.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Res/Com Sprink)

Amount Totals:

2

$100.00$7,000.00

Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

5555 SHIMERVILLE ROADROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38553 57.12-1-8 09/13/2024 $5,200.00 $75.00

(Tenant) Pesci's Pizza & Wings 8065 Main
Street

KIMIL CONSTRUCTION2024-38592 82.01-1-2.11 09/20/2024 $3,500.00 $75.00

9051 ORCHID LEDGEFRANK'S COMMERCIAL & HOME
SERVICES

2024-38601 71.05-1-13 09/23/2024 $4,542.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (San Sew Repair)

Amount Totals:

3

$225.00$13,242.00

Plumbing (Water Heater)

10448 CLARENCE CENTER RDROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38513 59.00-3-5.111 09/04/2024 $2,300.00 $75.00

5065 ALEXANDER DRIVEDOUGLAS SCHULER2024-38517 72.06-2-34 09/04/2024 $1,000.00 $75.00

(Tenant) Canine Academy 9270 MAIN
STREET

ROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38523 71.14-1-17.22 09/05/2024 $2,800.00 $75.00

5170 ELMCROFT COURTROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38546 59.18-1-28 09/12/2024 $1,800.00 $75.00

Permit # Valuation
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(Tenant) Innovative Concepts In Entertainment
(ICE) 10123 Main St

ROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38585 72.00-2-1.11 09/19/2024 $2,100.00 $75.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Heater)

Amount Totals:

5

$375.00$10,000.00

Plumbing (Water Service)

9620 HIGH STREETJEFFREY MILLER2024-38531 44.15-1-38 09/10/2024 $2,000.00 $50.00

Total:Plumbing (Water Service)

Amount Totals:

1

$50.00$2,000.00

Pole Barn

5175 OLD GOODRICH ROADPARCO BUILDING SYSTEMS2024-38555 58.18-4-16.2 09/19/2024 $42,000.00 $150.00

Total:Pole Barn

Amount Totals:

1

$150.00$42,000.00

Pool (In-Ground)

5338 GREENHURST ROADMAJESTIC POOLS INC.2024-38504 57.13-1-20 09/05/2024 $71,000.00 $150.00

9278 KRISTINA CIRCLEDESIGNER POOLS2024-38551 44.10-5-42 09/16/2024 $87,935.00 $150.00

10680 CROOP ROADMAJESTIC POOLS INC.2024-38554 45.00-1-65 09/16/2024 $57,200.00 $150.00

Total:Pool (In-Ground)

Amount Totals:

3

$450.00$216,135.00

Res. Accessory Structure

6570 GOODRICH ROADMARY PETRIE2024-37635 44.00-1-25.1 09/16/2024 $40,000.00 $300.00

5715 SALT ROADKEVIN & KELLI MCKEEVER2024-38589 59.00-4-37.112 09/23/2024 $15,000.00 $150.00

Total:Res. Accessory Structure

Amount Totals:

2

$450.00$55,000.00

Res. Addition

4693 HAMPSTEAD DRIVEKOHLER AWNING INC.2024-38204 71.00-3- 09/05/2024 $6,100.00 $200.00

4485 E OVERLOOK DRIVEJOSEPH BONA2024-38610 70.20-3-1 09/26/2024 $30,000.00 $300.00

Total:Res. Addition

Amount Totals:

2

$500.00$36,100.00

Res. Alteration

(BUILDING) Parsonage 10205 Greiner RdPERKINS HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC2024-38284 72.01-4-2 09/11/2024 $30,000.00 $350.00

9349 VIA CIMATO DRIVESMITHERS CONSTRUCTION2024-38419 44.10-3-21 09/11/2024 $10,000.00 $450.00

8131 TONAWANDA CREEK RDNICKEL CITY HOME SERVICE2024-38480 5.00-3-2.211 09/17/2024 $8,500.00 $200.00

8197 MELISSA RENEE COURTLISA WALLENFELS2024-38488 57.14-8-21 09/20/2024 $50,000.00 $300.00

8215 WOLCOTT ROADCRIST CONSTRUCTION2024-38532 17.00-3-7 09/17/2024 $99,000.00 $450.00

Permit # Valuation
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4921 KRAUS ROADNATHANIEL & JAMIE STREICHER2024-38578 71.02-5-10.12 09/25/2024 $31,000.00 $300.00

6202 SHAMROCK LANENICKEL CITY HOME SERVICE2024-38581 43.15-1-35 09/30/2024 $7,250.00 $200.00

9801 LONGLEAF TRAILHOME PRO CONSTRUCTION2024-38596 58.16-4-21 09/25/2024 $20,000.00 $300.00

6822 WINDSOR LANEKEEPSAKE HOMES2024-38600 29.18-5-7 09/23/2024 $19,500.00 $300.00

Total:Res. Alteration

Amount Totals:

9

$2,850.00$275,250.00

Res. Deck

6335 MAYFAIR DRIVEBRIAN SMITH2024-38515 44.11-1-20 09/20/2024 $1,000.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Deck

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$1,000.00

Res. Garage Attached

8690 NOTTINGHAM TERRACEBARRY YAVENER2024-38405 82.07-1-14.1 09/05/2024 $125,000.00 $748.00

Total:Res. Garage Attached

Amount Totals:

1

$748.00$125,000.00

Res. Garage Detached

6085 RAILROAD STREETANDREW SAUER2024-38130 44.19-1-30 09/06/2024 $20,000.00 $150.00

9450 CLARENCE CENTER ROADPAUL & MICHELE BEITER2024-38202 44.18-3-15 09/24/2024 $25,000.00 $518.00

9565 HIGH STREETTHOMAS & RACHAEL SMITH2024-38406 44.19-2-2 09/13/2024 $25,000.00 $150.00

Total:Res. Garage Detached

Amount Totals:

3

$818.00$70,000.00

Res. HVAC

5552 MARTHA'S VINEYARDZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38501 58.06-6-26 09/03/2024 $5,167.00 $100.00

8274 GALBRAITH ROADZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38512 57.18-6-16 09/03/2024 $3,566.00 $100.00

4217 SUSAN DRIVEZENNER & RITTER, INC.2024-38545 82.06-3-3 09/13/2024 $9,979.00 $100.00

5176 WILLOWBROOK DRIVE WROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38552 58.17-5-17 09/13/2024 $19,000.00 $200.00

5692B FERNCRESTROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38567 58.11-5-2./6B 09/16/2024 $9,700.00 $100.00

9093 WINDING CREEK LANEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38609 44.09-5-4 09/24/2024 $6,600.00 $100.00

8320 ERICSON DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38617 70.14-2-27 09/25/2024 $12,000.00 $100.00

9466 PINE BREEZE LANEROBERT CONLY2024-38633 44.14-2-16.1 09/30/2024 $9,075.00 $100.00

8310 WEST POINT DRIVEROYS PLUMBING INC2024-38638 43.14-7-39 09/30/2024 $7,900.00 $100.00

Total:Res. HVAC

Amount Totals:

9

$1,000.00$82,987.00

Res. Patio Cover

9689 STONECLIFF COURTVERSA TILE2024-38087 58.19-5-5 09/12/2024 $45,000.00 $200.00
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4134 TRAILING DRIVEWILLIAM & JANE BERGMANN2024-38267 82.07-6-43 09/24/2024 $20,000.00 $200.00

5364 MARGUERITES WAYF & D CONSTRUCTION2024-38616 58.17-7-5 09/30/2024 $47,168.00 $200.00

Total:Res. Patio Cover

Amount Totals:

3

$600.00$112,168.00

Res. Roof

4800 SHIMERVILLE ROADTODD SHERWOOD2024-38446 70.12-1-18 09/17/2024 $20,000.00 $100.00

6222 RANCH VIEW DRIVEAERIAL ROOFING & EXTERIOR, INC.2024-38466 43.15-5-1 09/17/2024 $22,350.00 $100.00

5612 FIELD BROOK DRIVESHAMROCK CONTRACTING2024-38477 57.06-5-14 09/24/2024 $24,000.00 $100.00

7730 SALT ROADCLARENCE ROOFING OF WNY2024-38530 19.00-5-27 09/11/2024 $18,000.00 $100.00

7665 GOODRICH ROADDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2024-38534 18.00-4-19 09/13/2024 $8,090.00 $100.00

5246 MALLARD ROOSTDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2024-38535 57.18-5-14 09/13/2024 $27,490.00 $100.00

4685 PEPPERWOOD DRIVEDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2024-38536 72.14-2-3 09/13/2024 $40,000.00 $100.00

4420 HARRIS HILL ROADBESROI CONSTRUCTION CORP.2024-38541 70.19-1-11 09/12/2024 $10,125.00 $100.00

8365 ERICSON DRIVEEXPERT CONTRACTING OF WNY2024-38547 70.18-2-1 09/17/2024 $6,750.00 $100.00

9344 PINYON COURTAVA ROOFING & SIDING, INC.2024-38548 44.10-3-4 09/12/2024 $4,500.00 $100.00

4745 SPAULDING DRIVESWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2024-38557 71.11-2-18 09/16/2024 $33,850.00 $100.00

5730 GOODRICH ROADNIAGARA BUILDING SYSTEMS, INC.2024-38560 58.06-3-40 09/19/2024 $10,000.00 $100.00

10640 CLARENCE CENTER ROADSHAMROCK CONTRACTING2024-38561 45.00-2-25 09/18/2024 $14,000.00 $100.00

5981 CORINNE LANEAERIAL ROOFING & EXTERIOR, INC.2024-38562 44.17-4-8 09/19/2024 $36,019.00 $100.00

8471 LAKEMONT DRIVEAERIAL ROOFING & EXTERIOR, INC.2024-38563 43.10-1-31 09/18/2024 $36,019.00 $100.00

5275 OLD GOODRICHALLSTATE ROOFING & MORE, LLC2024-38568 58.18-2-35 09/16/2024 $14,992.00 $100.00

5900 STRICKLER ROADRAMBO ROOFING2024-38570 59.05-1-2 09/17/2024 $13,600.00 $100.00

4663 HEDGEWOOD DRIVESHAMROCK CONTRACTING2024-38573 70.14-1-36 09/24/2024 $27,000.00 $100.00

4933 EASTBROOKE PLACEBUFFALO RC, LLC2024-38575 70.06-5-12 09/24/2024 $34,550.00 $100.00

9930 GREINER ROADSWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2024-38583 58.00-4-14 09/19/2024 $13,995.00 $100.00

4387 BARTON ROADDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2024-38584 71.17-1-28 09/26/2024 $14,585.00 $100.00

8860 LAPP ROADDALEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.2024-38604 29.00-1-30.22 09/30/2024 $26,743.00 $100.00

6100 EASTWOOD DRIVESWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2024-38628 44.19-2-3 09/30/2024 $13,000.00 $100.00

9042 SHANNON COURTSWITALA'S CONSTRUCTION2024-38629 44.17-4-47 09/30/2024 $19,300.00 $100.00

Total:Res. Roof

Amount Totals:

24

$2,400.00$488,958.00

Res. Single Family

5408 ALDERBROOK LANEDESIGNER HOMES, LLC2024-38382 58.16-2-29 09/20/2024 $1,054,500.00 $2,937.00

6455 SALT ROADMICHELLE BUCCINNA2024-38433 45.00-1-55.13 09/05/2024 $750,000.00 $2,257.00

9800 LONGLEAF TRAILNATALE BUILDING CORP2024-38434 58.16-4-2 09/20/2024 $1,250,000.00 $3,451.00

5624 DOROTHY CIRCLEFORBES HOMES, INC2024-38507 58.10-5-36 09/17/2024 $1,125,000.00 $7,160.05

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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8931 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVEMARRANO/MARC EQUITY
CORPORATION

2024-38558 58.17-12-4 09/27/2024 $1,250,000.00 $2,889.00

Total:Res. Single Family

Amount Totals:

5

$18,694.05$5,429,500.00

Sewer Tap

5020 SALT ROADDEAN SMITH2024-38521 72.06-6-29 09/05/2024 $5,800.00 $0.00

Total:Sewer Tap

Amount Totals:

1

$0.00$5,800.00

Shed

10205 MAIN STREETSCHLABACH ENTERPRISES2024-38379 72.01-3-6.1 09/12/2024 $3,200.00 $50.00

9055 CLIFF SIDE DR SOUTHSEAN CHARLESON2024-38500 71.09-1-11 09/04/2024 $5,000.00 $50.00

8327 ERICSON DRIVEJOHN & MARY ANNE DUTKA2024-38511 70.18-2-5 09/06/2024 $5,000.00 $50.00

9645 KELLER ROADTERRY CONNELL2024-38519 44.11-2-6 09/16/2024 $9,395.00 $50.00

8937 WILLYOUNGS OVERLOOKJAMES & AMANDA KENNEDY2024-38520 58.17-11-19 09/17/2024 $6,840.00 $50.00

4635 SCHURR ROADJOSEPH LUCARELLI2024-38527 72.15-3-38 09/11/2024 $7,000.00 $50.00

6143 BLOSSOM COURTTIMOTHY O'BRIEN2024-38529 43.15-1-9 09/11/2024 $6,500.00 $50.00

8744 SHERIDAN HILL DRIVEMING MING CHAN2024-38598 70.16-1-6 09/23/2024 $6,500.00 $50.00

5550 VIA MARINAJASON CLARK2024-38621 57.14-1-41 09/26/2024 $3,000.00 $50.00

Total:Shed

Amount Totals:

9

$450.00$52,435.00

Solar System

5654 FIELD BROOK DRSOLAR LIBERTY ENERGY SYSTEMS2024-38526 57.06-3-11 09/16/2024 $48,352.00 $100.00

Total:Solar System

Amount Totals:

1

$100.00$48,352.00

Permit Grand Total:

Amount Grand Totals:

138

$38,923.05$8,493,944.00

Permit # Valuation
Permit Type:

Fee AmountIssuedSBL#LocationApplicant
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